
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	ARAV	2024-11-01	to	2024-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $642.36
2024-11-01 WRONG	CARD	for	dinner	again	(:sob:) txn_LgHJXee -$57.71 $584.65
2024-11-01 TELLO	US txn_WBHQkBB -$6.21 $578.44
2024-11-02 STARBUCKS	COFFEE	#56976 txn_2zHkwKy -$7.63 $570.81
2024-11-02 STARBUCKS	COFFEE	#56976 txn_BZHowb7 -$6.10 $564.71
2024-11-02 STARBUCKS	COFFEE	#56976 txn_4dH7OKx -$5.64 $559.07
2024-11-03 TICKETMASTER	CANADA	HOST txn_66HZnrB -$29.31 $529.76
2024-11-03 SPACESHIP.COM*	FX4FYL txn_YRH9Ll7 -$0.88 $528.88
2024-11-03 WMT	PLUS	Nov	2024 txn_MNHJ0nk -$13.73 $515.15
2024-11-03 RAYCAST.COM txn_evHzNb0 -$10.00 $505.15
2024-11-04 SHELL	C21842 txn_GkHWvbx -$4.37 $500.78
2024-11-04 STARBUCKS	COFFEE	#56976 txn_4dH7Ogl -$6.42 $494.36
2024-11-04 QUIZLET.COM txn_MNHJ0mw -$7.19 $487.17
2024-11-04 COPPER	BRANCH	MISSISSAUGA txn_yXHbN5R -$8.57 $478.60
2024-11-04 CBC	CA	WATCH txn_vgHrKkB -$0.06 $478.54
2024-11-05 FAT	BASTARD	BURRITO	HEART txn_gnHE7Ve -$8.78 $469.76
2024-11-05 CAD	SODA	SNACK	VENDING txn_5wHrxeW -$2.34 $467.42
2024-11-05 PROGRESS	TORONTO txn_gnHE7eN -$2.16 $465.26
2024-11-06 SHELL	C21842 txn_EyHeQ4Q -$4.07 $461.19
2024-11-07 GoFundMe	Counterspell	Arl txn_GkHWyrp -$23.40 $437.79
2024-11-07 POPEYES	#	11616 txn_kWHRWRd -$12.65 $425.14
2024-11-07 PBCMISSISSAUGAON1344 txn_0eHXlOg -$1.99 $423.15
2024-11-07 SECOND	CUP txn_qkH8b8P -$4.86 $418.29
2024-11-08 TIM	HORTONS	#2506 txn_OXHVP6E -$8.93 $409.36
2024-11-08 GOFNDME*	THE	120TH	ORI txn_gnHE5V2 -$3.61 $405.75
2024-11-08 THETREVORPROJECT.ORG txn_78HBza0 -$7.21 $398.54
2024-11-08 PBCMISSISSAUGAON1344 txn_2zHkAbq -$1.81 $396.73
2024-11-08 PANDA	EXPRESS	60004 txn_0eHXlJ6 -$9.57 $387.16
2024-11-08 PRESTO	FARE/5FHJ65LMHD txn_XGHEJBP -$3.08 $384.08
2024-11-09 Namecheap txn_V0HOxR7 -$1.98 $382.10
2024-11-09 MCDONALD'S	#18998	Q0 txn_MNHJGNR -$2.88 $379.22
2024-11-09 T.V.ONTARIO txn_BZHoxlR -$0.72 $378.50
2024-11-09 Dinner	for	me	and	my	parents	(need	to	be	refunded) txn_K9H7aN6 -$70.85 $307.65
2024-11-10 PRESTO	FARE/5FH727F2MR txn_JxHLgdo -$3.07 $304.58
2024-11-12 C	CAFE txn_XGHEJJ5 -$4.76 $299.82
2024-11-12 RFBT	-	SQUARE	ONE	FOOD txn_8rHBYYN -$11.81 $288.01
2024-11-12 PBCMISSISSAUGAON1344 txn_NQHg4va -$2.17 $285.84
2024-11-13 CAD	SODA	SNACK	VENDING txn_nEH6Xkb -$2.34 $283.50
2024-11-14 PANERA	BREAD	5113 txn_BZHGkXg -$14.20 $269.30
2024-11-15 TIM	HORTONS	#1795#QTH txn_mAHpxqx -$23.38 $245.92
2024-11-15 SMOKE'S	-	T3	DOM	YYZ txn_2zHlYgk -$3.07 $242.85
2024-11-17 PROTON	AG*	PROTON	AG txn_R2HaMBE -$10.58 $232.27
2024-11-17 OPAL.SO*	TRIAL	OVER txn_brHXO0J -$99.99 $132.28
2024-11-17 GOOGLE	*SERVICES txn_brHX0R9 -$0.05 $132.23
2024-11-19 PAC-WESTJETCONNECT txn_8rH4B0Q -$16.49 $115.74
2024-11-20 OTT*	DROPOUT txn_8rH4BEo -$5.99 $109.75
2024-11-22 DOORDASHDASHPASS txn_p5H66ra -$8.25 $101.50



2024-11-22 UBER	CANADA/UBEREATS txn_wNH22JO -$26.55 $74.95
2024-11-23 UBER	CANADA/UBEREATS txn_PVHNNxy -$15.18 $59.77
2024-11-24 RMI-SPORTSNET.CA/NOW txn_a8HzzOx -$16.47 $43.30
2024-11-24 Patreon*	Membership txn_2zHllV8 -$2.15 $41.15
2024-11-24 TIM	HORTONS	#3788 txn_vgHnnaM -$13.46 $27.69
2024-11-24 TIM	HORTONS	#3788 txn_p5H66Rb -$7.16 $20.53
2024-11-25 Iced	Chai	Latte	from	DavidsTea txn_BZHGG7A -$5.47 $15.06
2024-11-25 GOOGLE	*SERVICES txn_8rH44Ny -$0.07 $14.99
2024-11-25 Dinner	for	me	and	Felix	from	NY	Fries txn_wNH22lR -$15.37 -$0.38
2024-11-25 Food	on	VIA	Train txn_9KHggl9 -$11.64 -$12.02
2024-11-25 Fancy	Soap	from	Bath	and	Body	Works txn_zVH22ZM -$2.63 -$14.65
2024-11-25 Special	Ottawa	Presto	Card txn_78HooRZ -$10.03 -$24.68
2024-11-26 Gift	for	Mom	from	Lush txn_a8Hzzr4 -$7.70 -$32.38
2024-11-26 Burger	from	Mcdonlands txn_yXHBBoG -$5.66 -$38.04
2024-11-26 Food	on	VIA	Train txn_lZHPPx7 -$2.69 -$40.73
2024-11-26 Food	on	VIA	Train txn_evHJJ90 -$6.27 -$47.00
2024-11-26 CAD	SODA	SNACK	VENDING txn_2zHlOEe -$2.33 -$49.33
2024-11-26 Patreon*	Membership txn_zVH2ogx -$1.44 -$50.77
2024-11-26 Peppermint	Mocha	Latte txn_xQH4ddG -$5.47 -$56.24
2024-11-27 Pancakes	from	Mcdonlands txn_8rH474G -$3.63 -$59.87
2024-11-27 Bagel	from	Mcdonlands txn_PVHNGG5 -$4.29 -$64.16
2024-11-27 PBCMISSISSAUGAON1344 txn_R2HaVlE -$1.80 -$65.96
2024-11-27 PBCMISSISSAUGAON1344 txn_evHJolq -$1.97 -$67.93
2024-11-27 PRESTO	FARE/5FL8G9PQTB txn_wNH2Ann -$3.05 -$70.98
2024-11-27 Donation	from	SUMIT txn_a8Hzzpv $200.00 $129.02
2024-11-28 NEW	DEMOCRATIC	PARTY	OF	O txn_a8HzMZL -$3.58 $125.44
2024-11-28 The	New	York	Times txn_V0HZgqy -$2.00 $123.44
2024-11-28 PBCMISSISSAUGAON1344 txn_nEH6pRn -$1.79 $121.65
2024-11-28 Hulu txn_JxHGEM8 -$1.06 $120.59
2024-11-29 SQ	*JUST	CATERING txn_OXHm6N8 -$5.00 $115.59
2024-11-29 PBCMISSISSAUGAON1344 txn_XGHm4Yk -$1.78 $113.81
2024-11-30 SP	WIZARDZINES txn_yXHBVZk -$13.88 $99.93
2024-11-30 PBCMISSISSAUGAON1344 txn_GkH8zLV -$1.96 $97.97
2024-11-30 PBCMISSISSAUGAON1344 txn_WBH5Wkq -$1.79 $96.18

WITHDRAWN:	$746.18.	DEPOSITED:	$200.00. $96.18

Arav	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Arav's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


